Division Averages Report

NCA NCA All-Star Nationals L6 International Open
Coed - NT

Prelims

Team Name Stunt SQ/CQ Pyramid Toss Jumps RC SC PC Dance o1

FCA Cheer EPIC 2.30 | 3.50 1.80 | -- 3.603.70 | 2.00|1.80 | 2.00] 1.40 1.50 | - 0.60 | - 0.60 | -- 1.50 | -- 1.53] -

Midwest Cheer Elite- 2.80 ] 3.40 1.80 | -- 3.60]3.60 | 2.00|1.90 | 2.00]1.50 1.60 | -- 0.60 | - 0.70 | -- 1.60 | -- 1.53 ] -

Columbus ViNTage

Champion Cheer Nitro | 3.60 | 3.50 2.00 | - 3.70]3.70 | 2.00|1.90 | 2.00]1.70 1.60 | -- 0.80 | - 0.70 | -- 1.50 | -- 1.63 ]| --

Cheer Athletics 3.60 | 3.50 2.00 | - 3.70 | 3.60 | 2.00|2.00 | 2.00] 1.50 1.50 | -- 0.60 | - 0.60 | -- 1.70 | -- 1.57 ]| -

Omaha LegacyCats

Steele Athletics Code 3.80 ] 3.80 0.50 | - 3.90|3.90 | 2.00|1.90 | 2.00] 1.60 1.70 | - 0.90 | - 0.90 | - 1.70 | -- 1.73 ] -

Red

Unity Allstars Steel 3.70 | 3.70 1.80 | -- 3.8013.80 | 2.00|1.80 | 2.00] 1.60 1.70 | - 0.80 | - 0.80 | - 1.70 | - 1.70 | -

US Cheer Rebels 3.70 | 3.70 2.00 | - 3.80|3.60 | 1.00|1.90 | 2.00] 1.60 1.80 | -- 1.00 | -- 0.90 | - 1.80 | -- 1.73 ] -

Revive Rebels

Reign Athletics 3.40 ] 3.80 2.00 | -- 3.703.90 | 2.00|1.80 | 2.00]1.60 1.60 | -- 0.80 | -- 0.80 | -- 1.70 | -- 1.67 | -

Revenge 6

Tribe Cheer 3.60 | 3.80 2.00 | - 3.80]3.80 | 2.00|1.90 | 2.00]1.70 1.70 | -- 0.70 | -- 0.70 | - 1.60 | -- 1.70 | --

Tomahawks

Top Gun All Stars 3.80 ] 3.70 2.00 | -- 3.70 | 3.60 | 2.00|2.00 | 2.00]1.70 1.80 | -- 0.90 | - 0.80 | -- 1.90 | -- 1.70 | --

Saints

Rockstar Cheer New 3.70 | 3.70 2.00 | - 3.8013.80 | 2.00|1.90 | 2.00]1.70 1.70 | - 0.90 | - 0.80 | -- 1.70 | -- 1.77 ] -

Jersey Jagged Edge

Nor Cal Elite All Stars | 3.90 | 3.80 2.00 | - 3.90|3.90 | 2.00|2.00 | 2.00]1.50 1.70 | - 0.90 | - 0.80 | - 1.80 ] -- 1.73] -

Nemesis

Knight Time Cheer 3.90 | 3.70 2.00 | - 3.90|3.80 | 2.00|2.00 | 2.00]1.90 1.60 | - 0.80 | - 0.80 | - 1.60 | -- 1.73 ] -

Hypnotize

The California All 3.80 ] 3.70 1.80 | -- 3.80]3.90 | 2.00|1.90 | 2.00]1.90 1.80 | -- 0.90 | - 0.80 | -- 1.80 | -- 1.80 | --

NCA
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Stars - Camarillo TNT

Infinity Allstars 4.00 | 3.90 2.00 | - 3.90|3.80 | 2.00|2.00 | 2.00]1.70 1.70 | -- 0.90 | -- 0.80 | -- 1.60 | -- 1.77 | --
Legacy

Rockstar Cheer 4.00] 3.80 2.00 | -- 3.90|3.80 | 2.00]1.90 | 2.00| 1.50 1.80 | -- 1.00 | -- 0.90 | -- 1.80 | -- 1.77 | --
Rolling Stones

Top Gun All Stars UF0 | 3.90 | 3.80 1.60 | -- 3.90|3.90 | 2.00|2.00 | 2.00]|1.90 1.80 | -- 1.00 | -- 0.90 | -- 1.80 | -- 1.87| --
Cheer Athletics - Plano | 3.90 | 3.70 2.00 | -- 3.90]3.90 | 2.00|2.00 | 2.00]1.80 1.80 | -- 0.90 | -- 0.80 | -- 1.70 | -- 1.80 | --
Phantomcats

Cheer Extreme - 4.00 | 3.90 2.00 | -- 4.00|3.90 | 2.00]2.00 | 2.00]|1.70 1.80 | -- 1.00 | -- 1.00 | -- 1.70 | -- 1.87 | --
Raleigh Code Black

Twist & Shout Tulsa 4.00 | 4.00 2.00 | -- 4.003.90 | 2.00]1.90 | 2.00] 1.90 1.80 | -- 0.90 | -- 1.00 | -- 1.80 | -- 1.90 | --
Adam & Eve
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Division Averages Report

NCA NCA All-Star Nationals L6 International Open
Coed - NT

Finals

Team Name Stunt SQ/CQ Pyramid Toss Jumps RC SC PC Dance (0]}

Midwest Cheer Elite- 2.80 ] 3.40 1.20 | -- 3.60 | 3.50 | 2.00|2.00 | 2.00]1.50 1.60 | -- 0.60 | -- 0.60 | -- 1.60 | -- 1.53 | --

Columbus ViNTage

FCA Cheer EPIC 2.30 ] 3.50 1.80 | -- 3.60]3.50 | 2.00|1.70 | 2.00]1.40 1.60 | -- 0.60 | -- 0.60 | -- 1.60 | -- 1.60 | --

Champion Cheer Nitro | 3.60 | 3.50 0.50 | - 3.7013.80 | 2.00|1.90 | 2.00] 1.60 1.70 | - 0.70 | - 0.70 | -- 1.60 | -- 1.63] -

Cheer Athletics 3.60 | 3.50 2.00 | - 3.603.30 | 2.00|1.70 | 2.00] 1.50 1.60 | - 0.60 | - 0.50 | - 1.70 | - 1.57 ]| -

Omaha LegacyCats

US Cheer Rebels 3.40 | 3.50 1.20 | -- 3.80]3.70 | 2.00|1.80 | 2.00]1.50 1.80 | -- 0.90 | -- 0.90 | -- 1.80 | -- 1.67 | --

Revive Rebels

Reign Athletics 3.40 ] 3.70 2.00 | - 3.70]3.70 | 2.00|1.80 | 2.00]1.60 1.60 | -- 0.60 | -- 0.70 | - 1.70 | -- 1.63 | --

Revenge 6

Tribe Cheer 3.60 | 3.70 2.00 | -- 3.80]3.90 | 2.00|1.90 | 2.00]1.70 1.70 | -- 0.60 | -- 0.70 | -- 1.70 | -- 1.70 | --

Tomahawks

The California All 3.50 ] 3.60 1.80 | -- 3.80]3.70 | 2.00|1.80 | 2.00]1.90 1.80 | -- 0.90 | -- 0.90 | -- 1.80 | -- 1.83 | --

Stars - Camarillo TNT

Knight Time Cheer 3.70 | 3.70 1.20 ]| -- 3.90|3.90 | 2.00|2.00 | 2.00]1.90 1.70 | - 0.80 | - 0.80 | - 1.70 | - 1.77 ] -

Hypnotize

Unity Allstars Steel 3.70 | 3.80 1.80 | -- 3.80|3.80 | 2.00|1.90 | 2.00] 1.60 1.70 | - 0.80 | - 0.80 | - 1.70 | -- 1.73 ] -

Nor Cal Elite All Stars | 3.90 | 3.90 1.40 | -- 3.90|3.80 | 2.00|2.00 | 2.00]1.70 1.70 | -- 0.80 | -- 0.80 | -- 1.80 | -- 1.83 | --

Nemesis

Top Gun All Stars 3.80 ] 3.80 1.00 | -- 4.00|3.90 | 2.00]2.00 | 2.00|1.70 1.80 | -- 1.00 | -- 0.90 | -- 1.90 | -- 1.80 | --

Saints

Rockstar Cheer New 3.70 | 3.60 2.00 | -- 3.80]3.80 | 2.00|2.00 | 2.00]1.70 1.80 | -- 1.00 | -- 0.80 | -- 1.80 | -- 1.80 | --

Jersey Jagged Edge




Cheer Athletics - Plano | 3.90 | 3.70 2.00 | - 3.90|3.70 | 2.00|2.00 | 2.00]1.80 1.80 | -- 0.80 | -- 0.90 | -- 1.80 | -- 1.80 | --
Phantomcats

Top Gun All Stars UF0 | 3.90 | 3.70 1.60 | -- 3.90]3.90 | 2.00|2.00 | 2.00]1.90 1.80 | -- 1.00 | -- 1.00 | -- 1.80 | -- 1.87 | --
Steele Athletics Code 3.80 1 3.80 2.00 | -- 3.90]3.90 | 2.00|1.90 | 2.00]1.60 1.80 | -- 1.00 | -- 0.90 | -- 1.80 | -- 1.80 | --
Red

Infinity Allstars 3.90 | 3.90 2.00 | -- 3.90|3.90 | 2.00|1.90 | 2.00]1.80 1.70 | -- 0.90 | -- 0.90 | -- 1.70 | -- 1.80 | --
Legacy

Rockstar Cheer 4.00 | 3.90 2.00 | - 3.90|3.80 | 2.00|1.90 | 2.00]1.60 1.80 | -- 1.00 | -- 0.90 | -- 1.80 | -- 1.80 | --
Rolling Stones

Cheer Extreme - 4.00 | 4.00 2.00 | -- 4.00|3.90 | 2.00]2.00 | 2.00] 1.80 1.90 | -- 1.00 | -- 1.00 | -- 1.90 | -- 1.97 | --
Raleigh Code Black

Twist & Shout Tulsa 4.00 ] 4.00 2.00 | -- 4.00]4.00 | 2.00]2.00 | 2.00]2.00 1.90 | -- 1.00 | -- 1.00 | -- 1.90 | -- 1.97| --

Adam & Eve




